Pos.

Team
TEAM SWEDEN ENDURO

DILIGENTI RACING

KTM NOVI KORONA

NORWAY

REGA MX TEAM ROPCZYCE

St.No.
212
239
403
442
22
63
532
627
207
215
350
405
187
214
402
416
101
105
502
605

European Enduro Championship
Paikuse - Estonia, 15. - 16. 7. 2023

Trade Teams 2nd day

Rider

Bergstrom Lucas
Mahler Gustav
Lofquist Emil
Lofqvist Franz

Mei Davide
Colorio Luca
Abgrall David
Micheluz Maurizio
Kalny Jaroslav
Skuta Matg
Bracik Aleksander
Wieckowski Maciej
Ask Herman

Nohr Hakon
Kalbekkdalen Aleksander
Burud Kevin
Babicz Dawid
Krolikowski Karol
Chetnicki Gabriel
Krolikowski Waldemar

Nat.
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL

FMN
SVEMO
SVEMO
SVEMO
SVEMO
FMI
FMI
FFM
FMI
ACCR
ACCR
PZM
PZM
NMF
NMF
NMF
NMF
PZM
PZM
PZM
PZM

Class
J2

J2

E2

E2
Youth U21
Youth U21
E3
Senior
J2

J2

E1

E2

J1

J2

E2

E2

J1

J1

E3
Senior

Motocycle
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
BETA
HUSQVARNA
BETA
HUSQVARNA
Sherco

BETA

RIEJU

Gas Gas
Fantic

KTM

Gas Gas

KTM

KTM

KTM

Gas Gas

KTM

Total Points

20

17

15

13

11

2nd day
Time Points
2:40:56.59 20
2:41:28.94 17
2:43:07.30 15
2:44:39.56 13
2:47:53.06 11



	exportlist

